Tome  - 2025 www.hpceurope.com Tel. +33(0)4 37 496 496262
Multifunction display
Displays position or distanceF7
- �Used to display either linear or angular displacement,
the F7 is a position indicator which is available with
either an internal or external sensor and is used with
the P25 magnetic band or the AM magnetic ring.
- �The measurement direction, position of the decimal

- Sensor IP rating: IP67
- Indicator IP protection: IP54
- Working temperature: 0 to 50°C
- Relative humidity: 35-85%
- EMC protection: 2004/108/EC
- Power supply: ½AA 3.6V battery (Lithium-thionyl chloride)
- Battery life: Approx 4 years
- M�aterial:
Sensor: Black anodised aluminium
Display housing: Plastic
.Parameters.
- �Reset/preset, absolute/incremental, mm/inch/degrees,
3 origin points
Length of sensor Price each
Part number View (mm) 1 to 2
F7-E-A-500 A 500 422,96 F
F7-E-A-1000 A 1000 422,96 F
F7-E-A-3000 A 3000 447,88 F
F7-E-A-5000 A 5000 472,79 F
F7-E-B-500 B 500 422,96 F
F7-E-B-1000 B 1000 422,96 F
F7-E-B-3000 B 3000 447,88 F
F7-E-B-5000 B 5000 472,79 F
48
18
18 18 30
1010